
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA3741 Painted Pinecone Wall Plaque Tuesday, June 20 6:30pm

HPA3742 Teacup Flower Arrangement Monday, July 24 6:30pm

HPA3743 Paint Night: Waterfall Monday, August 14 6:30pm

HPA3744 Swirl Mandala Tuesday, September 5 6:30pm

Summer Reading Club Saturday, June 24-Friday, August 18 n/a

HPA3745 Poetry Reading with Jim Gover Sunday, June 11 2pm

HPA3746 Travels with Charley: In Search of America Thursday, June 29 2pm

HPA3747 The Cat Who Could Read Backwards Tuesday, July 25 6:30pm

HPA3748 Delicious Reads Book Club Tuesday, August 15 6:30pm

HPA3761 Thurm: Memoirs of a Forever Yankee Thursday, August 24 6:30pm

HPA3749 College Planning Wednesday, June 14 6:30pm

HPA3678 Financial Planning for Parents Wednesday, June 21 6:30pm

HPA3750 Mediterranean Cooking with Naela's Organics Monday, July 31 6:30pmDefensive Driving

Business & Finance

Cooking

Adult Classes and Events – Summer 2023

Name:_____________________________________  Phone Number:_____________________________________

Barcode #________________________________________   Email Address: _________________________________

Arts & Crafts

Book Discussions



HPA0028 Defensive Driving  *$30 check due at registration,  made payable to Empire Safety Council Saturday, June 10 9:30am-3:30pm

HPA3732 Left, Center, Right Wednesday, June 7 6:30pm

HPA3435 Bingo For Hauppauge cardholders only. Monday, July 17 6:30pm

HPA3514 Virtual Bingo *email address required Monday, July 17 6:30pm

HPA3435 Bingo For Hauppauge cardholders only. Monday, August 7 6:30pm

HPA3514 Virtual Bingo *email address required Monday, August 7 6:30pm

HPA3591 Exercise with Vicki For Hauppauge cardholders only. 
Tuesdays & Thursdays, June 8-September 5 (no class 

June 20, July 4, and July 13)
10am

HPA3596 Virtual Exercise with Vicki *email address required
Tuesdays & Thursdays, June 8-September 5 (no class 

June 20, July 4, and July 13)
10am

HPA3518 Chair Yoga. For Hauppauge cardholders only. 
Mondays and Wednedays, June 7-September 6 (no class 

June 21, July 19, and August 16)
11am

HPA3714 Free Health Screening Wednesday, June 21 10am-1pm

HPA3751 Summer Wellness Wednesday, June 28 6:30pm

HPA3752 Talking to Your Doctor Wednesday, July 12 2pm

HPA3765

*Call for 

an appt. 

516-805-

6915

Community Blood Drive with Suffolk County Legislator Trish 

Bergin

Saturday, July 22 9am-1:30pm

HPA3753 The Benefits of Volunteering Wednesday, September 6 2pm

Games & Activities

Health & Fitness

Defensive Driving



History & Local Interest

HPA3766 History of Juneteenth and its Foodways (in-person) Monday, June 12 6:30pm

HPA3766

History of Juneteenth and its Foodways (Zoom) *email 

address required Monday, June 12 6:30pm

HPA3754 Summer Solstice Saunter at Jones Beach Boardwalk Wednesday, June 21 6pm

HPA3755 The RMS Titanic: Voyage and Legacy Tuesday, June 27 6:30pm

HPA3756 Montauk Highway: From Urban Streets to Atlantic Dunes Wednesday, July 5 6:30pm

House & Home

HPA3735 Repair Café Saturday, July 15 10am-2pm

Music & Entertainment

HPA3757 Sitting Ducks Trio Sunday, June 18 2pm

HPA3758 Ukulele Workshop Wednesdays, August 2, 9, 16, & 23 7pm

HPJ1577 Big Bounce Party Monday, June 26 5pm-8pm

HPM3130 Outdoor Movie: The Goonies Friday, June 30 8:30pm

HPA3736

Concert: The Nikki Torres Experience (Donna Summer & 

Gloria Estefan Tribute) Friday, July 7 7pm

HPA3737

Concert: Four Way Street (Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young 

Tribute) Friday, July 14 7pm

HPA3738 Concert: The Remedy (Top 40 Rock, Dance, & Country) Friday, July 21 7pm

HPA3131 Outdoor Movie: The Bad Guys Friday, July 28 8pm

HPA3739 Concert: Hokis Pokis (Disco, Doo Wop, Motown, & Soul) Friday, August 4 7pm

HPA3740 Foreign Journey (Foreigner & Journey Tribute) Friday, August 11 7pm

HPM3132 Glow Dance Party Friday, August 18 7pm

Technology Classes

HPA3759 Apps & Sites for Travelers Thursday, June 8 6:30pm

HPA3760 Shopping, Safety, and Security Online Wednesday, June 28 2pm



Wise & Well

HPS5054 One-on-One Medicare Counseling and Assistance Mondays, June 12, July 10, August 14 10am-1pm         
by appointment

HPA3623 Summer Picnic Social Wednesday, June 14 3pm

HPA3762 Senior Scams Wednesday, June 21 10am

HPA3763 Lowering Prescription Drug Costs Wednesday, July 19 10am

HPA3764 Basics of Medicare Wednesday, August 16 10am

HPA3624 Ice Cream Social Wednesday, August 30 3pm


